Acknowledgement Slip

This is to certify that hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Jammu and Kashmir on 27/07/2021.

1. Proposal No. : FP/JK/TRANS/145320/2021

2. Proposal CONSTRUCTION OF 132 KV D/C RAMBAN

Name : SANGALDAN TRANSMISSION LINE FOR PROVIDING

POWER SUPPLY TO KONKAN RAILWAY

3. Category of

the Proposal : Transmission Line

4. Date of

Submission : 27/07/2021

5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details

Name : shiv

Mobile No. : 7006874858

State : Jammu and Kashmir

District : Jammu Pincode : 180001

6. Area Applied

(ha.) 4.37

Received.

Acknowledgement Slip

This is to certify that hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Jammu and Kashmir on 27/07/2021.

1. Proposal No. : FP/JK/TRANS/145320/2021

2. Proposal CONSTRUCTION OF 132 KV D/C RAMBAN

Name : SANGALDAN TRANSMISSION LINE FOR PROVIDING

POWER SUPPLY TO KONKAN RAILWAY

3. Category of the Proposal : Transmission Line

4. Date of : 27/07/2021

5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details

Name : shiv

Mobile No. : 7006874858

State : Jammu and Kashmir

District : Jammu Pincode : 180001

6. Area Applied

(ha.) : 4.37

The hand copier home been treciend. The shoot Commy show be Communicated through EDS online en Pourvesh Portal

Divisional Forest Officer Ramban Forest Division 1/9/2/ Ramban Tyl

Acknowledgement Slip

This is to certify that hard copy of the proposal seeking prior approval of Central Government under the Forest (Conservation) Act 1980, as per details given below, along with all necessary enclosures has been received in the Office of the Jammu and Kashmir on 27/07/2021.

1. Proposal No. : FP/JK/TRANS/145320/2021

CONSTRUCTION OF 132 KV D/C RAMBAN

2. Proposal : SANGALDAN TRANSMISSION LINE FOR PROVIDING

Name POWER SUPPLY TO KONKAN RAILWAY

3. Category of Transmission Line the Proposal

4. Date of . 27/07/2021

Submission
5. Name of the User Agency with Contact Details

Name : shiv

Mobile No. : 7006874858

State : Jammu and Kashmir

District : Jammu : 180001

6. Area Applied 4.37

(ha.)

M9/19021 6/11/2021